Inteckningar i Hjartats V.P.

Till Basta Sokhund

Ar
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020-
2022

Forare

Jan-Axel Andersson
Jan-Axel Andersson

Kerstin Holm
Kenneth Jonsson
Kenneth J6nsson
Kenneth Jonsson
Carina Nilsson
Carina Nilsson
Annelie Jénsson
Annelie Jonsson
Kenneth Jénsson
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Hund
Lex (Riesen)
Lex (Riesen)

Sigge (Flatcoated)

Gino (Kelpie)
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